THE DATASHEET OF
NLFC201614T-100K-PFM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/2)
 002-03 / 20040927 / e531_nlfc2016.fm
Inductors NLFC Series  NLFC2016 Type
For Power Line

Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Q
ref.
Test frequency
L, Q (MHz)
Self-resonant frequency
(MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)±30%
Rated current∗
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±20% 5 7.96 100 0.16 300 NLFC201614T-1R0M-PF
2.2 ±20% 5 7.96 80 0.23 240 NLFC201614T-2R2M-PF
4.7 ±20% 5 7.96 45 0.4 150 NLFC201614T-4R7M-PF
10 ±10% 10 2.52 32 0.7 120 NLFC201614T-100K-PF
22 ±10% 10 2.52 16 1.7 75 NLFC201614T-220K-PF
2.1±0.2 1.6±0.2
1.
4
±0